NO.147(2017/8/01~8/31)

IR X ) & B

BT 3 IRA X R

8A1H EEEE£FE 1 2,420,898
8H48 F.TSEINTEH 2,000 2,422,898
8A8H MMIFLINIHF{T 2,000 2,424,898
8HA8H TJUSELINTH{H 10,000 2,434,898
8H10BH MASELINITH 1,000 2,435,898
8H13H ONSFLNTEH{T 2,000 2,437,898
8H158 LYSELNTEH (T 1,000 2,438,898
88158 ARSFLNIEH (T 2,000 2,440,898
8H16H O.YSELNITH 2,000 2,442,898
8H17H OATFLNTEH (T 1,000 2,443,898
8H198 IMEEINITHF N+ 1,000 2,444,898
88198 IHSFEFINIEH 1 2,000 2,446,898
8H208 SKSFEFLINTHFA+ 1,000 2,447,898
88218 S.SIFLNTH(F 1,000 2,448,898
8H25H S.SSFLINTHFAF 1,000 2,449,898
882680 MISELNIEH N+ 1,000 2,450,898
8HA28H LYAIEE NO—-ArL—Y 11,592 2,439,306
8H29H KKIFLNIEH{T 2,000 2,441,306
8A31H AMIELINTEH( 2,000 2,443,306
8H31H paypalF#i#l 2,464 2,440,842
8H31H *UN—-%%& 12,000 2,452,842

8AHn &t 46,001 14,056




